
PROTEIN FOODS AND NUTRITION 

DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATION OF INDIA 
 
 

Registered Office : 2nd Floor, Mahalaxmi Chambers, 22 Bhulabhai Desai Road, Mumbai 400 026. T.: 23538858 F.: 23538998 Web:www.pfndai.com. 
(Registered under The Societies Registration Act, 1860 (XXI of 1860)) 

 

APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP 

 

1.  Name of Company / Organisation / Individual : __________________________________________ 

_________________________________________________________________________________ 

2.  Full mailing Address & Tel, Mobile, Fax no., Email id: __________________________________ 

     _________________________________________________________________________________ 

     _________________________________________________________________________________ 

*Total Sales value of all products (As per last annual accounts) Rs.: _______________________ 

*Representatives / Nominees of the company : 

 

 

          (For office use)  

 

 

Signature Member Company/Organization 

Proposed by   

Seconded by 

 
  

*only for company membership  

Name & Email id Designation & Address (if different) 

I) (Nominee) 

ii) 

 

 

(Alternate) 

 

 

iii) 

 

 

(Alternate) 

 

 

 

iv) 

 

 

(Alternate) 

 

 

 

Date :  

 

 

Signature : 

Name: 

Designation : 

Note-PFNDAI logo and /or name cannot be 

used in any form on your products/ labels/ 

websites/ any promotional / advertisement 

materials in print /electronic form.  



*Please mention current or intended activities in Food/Nutrition area. (Products, Raw materials, 

Nutrients, Additives, Research, Analysis, Packaging, Technology, Engineering, Industries, Distributing, 

Sales promotion or development):  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The criteria for Annual Membership have been changed by a resolution adopted by the 

General Body at its Special General Body meetings held on February 27, 2015  and April 18,2016 

as follows (amending Rule No. 8 of PFNDAI’s By-Laws): 
 Service Tax is applicable on Annual Subscription Amount.  

 Service Tax No: AAATP0320LSD001 

 

Company’s Annual 

Sales 

Annual 

Membership 

Rs. 

Service 

Tax @ 

14% 

Rs. 

Swachh 

Bharat  

Cess (SBC) 

@0.5% 

Rs. 

Krishi 

Kalyan 

Cess(KKC) 

@0.5% 

Rs. 

Entrance Fee 

(paid only 

once) 

Rs. 

Total 

Rs. 

No. of  

Votes 

Upto Rs. 5 Crore 

 

Rs. 5 Crores and Above  

 

Rs.10 Crores and Above 

 

Rs.100 Crores and Above 

 

Associate Members 

(Individuals,Academia 

/Nutritionists&Dieticians) 

 

Students and Research 

Scholars  

 

Honorary Member 

5,000/- 

 

10,000/- 

 

15,000/- 

 

20,000/- 

 

 

2,500/- 

 

 

500/- 

 

 

Nil 

700/- 

 

1,400/- 

 

2,100/- 

 

2,800/- 

 

 

350/- 

 

 

70/- 

 

 

Nil 

25/- 

 

50/- 

 

75/- 

 

100/- 

 

 

12.5/- 

 

 

2.5/- 

 

 

Nil 

 

25/- 

 

50/- 

 

75/- 

 

100/- 

 

 

12.5/- 

 

 

2.5/- 

 

 

Nil 

 

2000/- 

 

2000/- 

 

2000/- 

 

2000/- 

 

 

2,000/- 

 

 

Nil 

 

 

Nil 

7,750/- 

 

13,500/- 

 

19,250/- 

 

25,000/- 

 

 

4,875/- 

 

 

575/-  

 

 

Nil 

1 

 

2 

 

3 

 

4 

 

 

Nil 

 

 

Nil 

 

 

  Nil 

 

 Associate Members - Those not having any commercial motive and those individuals (not connected 

with any company), Academia / Nutritionists & Dieticians, Research laboratories, associations & societies, 

government departments or public organizations can apply for Associate membership. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

*only for company membership  


