

## PROTEIN FOODS AND NUTRITION DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

Registered Office: 2<sup>nd</sup> Floor, Mahalaxmi Chambers, 22 Bhulabhai Desai Road, Mumbai 400 026. T.: 23538858 F.: 23538998 Web:www.pfndai.com. (Registered under The Societies Registration Act, 1860 (XXI of 1860))

## APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP

nisation / Individual	:			
Tel, Mobile, Fax no	o., Ema	nil id:		
ots (As per last appu	ial acce	ounts) Rc ·		
f the company:	iai acci			
ail id	Designation & Address (if different)			
	(Nominee)			
	(Alternate)			
	(Alternate)			
	(Alternate)			
Date:  Note-PFNDAI logo and /or name cannot be used in any form on your products/ labels/ websites/ any promotional / advertisement materials in print /electronic form.		Signature: Name: Designation:		
		(For office use)		
Signature		Member Company/Organization		
	r name cannot be roducts/labels/	Tel, Mobile, Fax no., Ema  cts (As per last annual according the company:  ail id  (Non  (Alte  (Alte  r name cannot be roducts/ labels/ Advertisement ic form.		

<sup>\*</sup>only for company membership

\*Please mention current or intended activities in Food/Nutrition area. (Products, Raw materials, Nutrients, Additives, Research, Analysis, Packaging, Technology, Engineering, Industries, Distributing, Sales promotion or development):

The criteria for Annual Membership have been changed by a resolution adopted by the General Body at its Special General Body meetings held on February 27, 2015 and April 18,2016 as follows (amending Rule No. 8 of PFNDAI's By-Laws):

Service Tax is applicable on Annual Subscription Amount. Service Tax No: AAATP0320LSD001

Company's Annual Sales	Annual Membership Rs.	Service Tax @ 14% Rs.	Swachh Bharat Cess (SBC) @0.5%	Krishi Kalyan Cess(KKC) @0.5%	Entrance Fee (paid only once) Rs.	Total Rs.	No. of Votes
		1150	Rs.	Rs.			
Upto Rs. 5 Crore	5,000/-	700/-	25/-	25/-	2000/-	7,750/-	1
Rs. 5 Crores and Above	10,000/-	1,400/-	50/-	50/-	2000/-	13,500/-	2
Rs.10 Crores and Above	15,000/-	2,100/-	75/-	75/-	2000/-	19,250/-	3
Rs.100 Crores and Above	20,000/-	2,800/-	100/-	100/-	2000/-	25,000/-	4
Associate Members  ♦ (Individuals, Academia /Nutritionists&Dieticians)	2,500/-	350/-	12.5/-	12.5/-	2,000/-	4,875/-	Nil
Students and Research Scholars	500/-	70/-	2.5/-	2.5/-	Nil	575/-	Nil
Honorary Member	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil

♦ Associate Members - Those not having any commercial motive and those individuals (not connected with any company), Academia / Nutritionists & Dieticians, Research laboratories, associations & societies, government departments or public organizations can apply for Associate membership.

<sup>\*</sup>only for company membership